TREVOR WEEKES

To be Humanised 2
All works executed in 2020-21

MANNING REGIONAL s

art gallery

LIST OF WORKS

1. Rehabilitation acrylic on board $1100
2. We have placed you on our pedestal acrylic on canvas $1800
3. What we see acrylic on canvas $2200
4. Ancestry.com acrylic on canvas $2200
5. Shedding acrylic on canvas $2500
6. This is our food acrylic on canvas (oil glaze) $1100 (Sold)
7. Welcome to our world acrylic on canvas $1600
8. All our fineries acrylic on canvas $1600
9. Our season change acrylic on canvas $1200
10. What you have left me acrylic on canvas NFS
11. Our story acrylic on board $1200
12. Bending over backward acrylic on canvas $900
13. If only there was music acrylic on canvas $800
14. Bound by bias acrylic on canvas $500
15. Our light acrylic on canvas $800
16. Your Grandmother acrylic on canvas NFS
17. Lost in a world | no longer know acrylic on canvas $1200
18. Disguise acrylic on canvas $800
19. Our gift to you acrylic on canvas $1200
20. What we do 1 acrylic on board $1000
21. What we do 2 acrylic on board $1000
22. What we do 3 acrylic on board $1000
23. You look just like us acrylic on board $1400
24, Take my Robe acrylic on canvas $1200
25. We are sure you like flowers acrylic on board $800
26. Our climate acrylic on canvas $800
27. Our land was yours acrylic on canvas $1000
28. My family acrylic on canvas $800
29. What we have given you acrylic on canvas $1200
30. That's much better acrylic on canvas $900
31. Exchanging Glances acrylic on canvas $600
32. Be safe acrylic on canvas $600
33. Turbulence acrylic on canvas $500



34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Precious gift
Through our eyes 1
Through our eyes 2
Through our eyes 3
Be like us

Time to Think
Close to your chest
Mind games

We believe in you
To be animal-ised

Take our energy

Your darkness comes

Peace in my twilight years

Fashion by us
You will be Queen

Suspicion

You have lovely eyes, just like us

What | see 1

My view is clouded
The way we cry
What | see 2
What | see 3
What | see 4
Through our eyes 1
Through our eyes 2
Through our eyes 3
Through our eyes 4
Through our eyes 5
Study 1

Study 2

Study 3

Study 4

Study 5

Study 6

Study 7

To be animal-ised 2

Manning Regional Art Gallery

acrylic on canvas
acrylic on board
acrylic on board
acrylic on board
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on board
acrylic on board
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on board
acrylic on canvas
oil on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on plywood
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
acrylic on canvas
oil on canvas

oil on canvas
acrylic on board
acrylic on board
acrylic on board
acrylic on board
acrylic on board
acrylic on board
acrylic on board
acrylic on board
acrylic on board

acrylic on board

18 February - 3 April

$1000
$800
$800
$800
$800
$800
$700
$700
$1000
NFS
$800
$700
$600
$600
$900
$500
$400
$500
$400
$400
$500
$500
$500
$400
$400
$400
$700
$700
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$500
$400

2021



