TREVOR WEEKES

To be Humanised 2

All works executed in 2020-21



LIST OF WORKS

1. Rehabilitation	acrylic on board	\$1100	
2. We have placed you on our pedest	tal acrylic on canvas	\$1800	
3. What we see	acrylic on canvas	\$2200	
4. Ancestry.com	acrylic on canvas	\$2200	
5. Shedding	acrylic on canvas	\$2500	
6. This is our food	acrylic on canvas (oil glaze)	\$1100	(Sold)
7. Welcome to our world	acrylic on canvas	\$1600	
8. All our fineries	acrylic on canvas	\$1600	
9. Our season change	acrylic on canvas	\$1200	
10. What you have left me	acrylic on canvas	NFS	
11. Our story	acrylic on board	\$1200	
12. Bending over backward	acrylic on canvas	\$900	
13. If only there was music	acrylic on canvas	\$800	
14. Bound by bias	acrylic on canvas	\$500	
15. Our light	acrylic on canvas	\$800	
16. Your Grandmother	acrylic on canvas	NFS	
17. Lost in a world I no longer know	acrylic on canvas	\$1200	
18. Disguise	acrylic on canvas	\$800	
19. Our gift to you	acrylic on canvas	\$1200	
20. What we do 1	acrylic on board	\$1000	
21. What we do 2	acrylic on board	\$1000	
22. What we do 3	acrylic on board	\$1000	
23. You look just like us	acrylic on board	\$1400	
24. Take my Robe	acrylic on canvas	\$1200	
25. We are sure you like flowers	acrylic on board	\$800	
26. Our climate	acrylic on canvas	\$800	
27. Our land was yours	acrylic on canvas	\$1000	
28. My family	acrylic on canvas	\$800	
29. What we have given you	acrylic on canvas	\$1200	
30. That's much better	acrylic on canvas	\$900	
31. Exchanging Glances	acrylic on canvas	\$600	
32. Be safe	acrylic on canvas	\$600	
33. Turbulence	acrylic on canvas	\$500	

34. Precious gift	acrylic on canvas	\$1000
35. Through our eyes 1	acrylic on board	\$800
36. Through our eyes 2	acrylic on board	\$800
37. Through our eyes 3	acrylic on board	\$800
38. Be like us	acrylic on canvas	\$800
39. Time to Think	acrylic on canvas	\$800
40. Close to your chest	acrylic on board	\$700
41. Mind games	acrylic on board	\$700
42. We believe in you	acrylic on canvas	\$1000
43. To be animal-ised	acrylic on canvas	NFS
44. Take our energy	acrylic on canvas	\$800
45. Your darkness comes	acrylic on canvas	\$700
46. Peace in my twilight years	acrylic on canvas	\$600
47. Fashion by us	acrylic on canvas	\$600
48. You will be Queen	acrylic on board	\$900
49. Suspicion	acrylic on canvas	\$500
50. You have lovely eyes, just like us	oil on canvas	\$400
51. What I see 1	acrylic on canvas	\$500
52. My view is clouded	acrylic on canvas	\$400
53. The way we cry	acrylic on canvas	\$400
54. What I see 2	acrylic on plywood	\$500
55. What I see 3	acrylic on canvas	\$500
56. What I see 4	acrylic on canvas	\$500
57. Through our eyes 1	acrylic on canvas	\$400
58. Through our eyes 2	oil on canvas	\$400
59. Through our eyes 3	oil on canvas	\$400
60. Through our eyes 4	acrylic on board	\$700
61. Through our eyes 5	acrylic on board	\$700
62. Study 1	acrylic on board	\$500
63. Study 2	acrylic on board	\$500
64. Study 3	acrylic on board	\$500
65. Study 4	acrylic on board	\$500
66. Study 5	acrylic on board	\$500
67. Study 6	acrylic on board	\$500
68. Study 7	acrylic on board	\$500
69. To be animal-ised 2	acrylic on board	\$400